Vesta Series RGBW Array
Bridgelux Differentiation
• 20+ years of driving LED industry transformation
• Vertical integration across chip, phosphor and package
• Broad product portfolio including CSPs, SMDs, COBs and modules
• Human centric and dynamic lighting technology leader
Features and Benefits
• 10mm and 13mm LES RGBW LED Arrays offering CRI 90 and CRI 95

• Decorative, Entertainment/stage, Architectural, Pool/fountain lighting
• Spotlight, Downlight, Linear, Area, Floor/wall
• Hospitality, Smart Home
V.08/24
Singel 3 | B-2550 Kontich | Belgium | Tel. +32 (0)3 458 30 33 | info@alcom.be | www.alcom.be
Rivium 1e straat 52 | 2909 LE Capelle aan den Ijssel | The Netherlands | Tel. +31 (0)10 288 25 00 | info@alcom.nl | www.alcom.nl
Vesta Series RGBW Array
© 2024 Bridgelux, Inc. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Bridgelux and the Bridgelux stylized logo design are registered trademarks of
Bridgelux, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Bridgelux Vesta Series RGBW D10 and D13 Array Sell Sheet Rev. A (06/2024)
Product Part number for the Parts of RGBW D10 and D13 Array
Nm Product /Parts Bridgelux Part Number Description
1 COB Holder BXHD-RGBW-D50-35-15　 RGBW D10/D13 holder
2
Lens Holder
BXHK-DK-6834-0951-S0 68mm lens holder, white
3 BXHK-DK-6834-0951-SH 68mm lens holder, black
4 BXHK-DK-7537-0406-S0 75mm lens holder, white
5 BXHK-DK-7537-0406-SH 75mm lens holder, black
6 BXHK-DK-7537-1126-O0 75mm lens holder, transparent
7 BXHK-DK-8344-0989-S0 83mm lens holder, white
8
Moony Lens
BXHK-MN-5024-36-D9 Moony Diameter 50mm, 36°
9 BXHK-MN-5024-50-D9 Moony Diameter 50mm, 50°
BXHK-MN-6832-15-D12 Moony Diameter 68mm, 15°
BXHK-MN-6832-24-D12 Moony Diameter 68mm, 24°
10 BXHK-MN-6832-36-D12 Moony Diameter 68mm, 36°
11 BXHK-MN-6832-50-D12 Moony Diameter 68mm, 50°
12 BXHK-MN-7535-15-D14 Moony Diameter 75mm, 15°
13 BXHK-MN-7535-24-D14 Moony Diameter 75mm, 24°
14 BXHK-MN-7535-36-D14 Moony Diameter 75mm, 36°
15 BXHK-MN-7535-50-D14 Moony Diameter 75mm, 50°
16 BXHK-MN-8340-15-D12 Moony Diameter 83mm, 15°
17 BXHK-MN-8340-24-D14 Moony Diameter 83mm, 24°
18 BXHK-MN-8340-36-D14 Moony Diameter 83mm, 36°
19 BXHK-MN-8340-50-D14 Moony Diameter 83mm, 50°
20
D10 COB Driver
RGBW-W4-17W-U05-C D10 COB driver, round (EPT)
21 BXDR-PS-20BS-U405W-01-A  D10 COB driver, rectangular